Cost Proposal

Project Position or Classification (Function to be Performed)	Hourly Rate
Grant Program Manager	\$195.00
Grant Manager	\$185.00
Grant Management Specialist	\$150.00
Senior Designer	\$120.00
Designer/CADD Technician	\$100.00
Administrative Assistant	\$85.00

*NOTE: The Hourly Rate Schedule presented above pertains solely to Pegasus Engineering staff. No sub-consultants are envisioned under this contract. However, if the unforeseen need to retain a sub-consultant arises, Pegasus Engineering will obtain City staff's preapproval.

